
Lanes Group

Total Position
Bowler 1

234 1

Bowler 2

223 2

Men vs Ladies Winner
Aidan Byrne

234

223Hanna Dempsey

ITBA Grand Prix 2016 - Overall Finals
1/2 Men vs Ladies Final

Final Step

Aidan Byrne



Lanes Group

R1 R2 R3 R4 Out Position
Bowler 1

259 187 R2 3rd

Bowler 2

207 R1 4th

Bowler 3

226 199 236 1st

Bowler 4

240 239 187 R3 2nd

ITBA Grand Prix 2016 - Mens Finals
3/4 Mens Final

Final Step

Haulie Storan

Aidan Byrne

Paul Stott (Jnr)

Aidan Byrne

Lorcan Staines

Mens Winner



Lanes Group

R1 R2 R3 R4 Out Position
Bowler 1

168 174 R2 3rd

Bowler 2

169 188 217 R3 2nd

Bowler 3

173 192 257 1st

Bowler 4

115 R1 4th

ITBA Grand Prix 2016 - Ladies Finals
5/6 Ladies Final

Final Step

Pat Holmes

Hanna Dempsey

Sarah Flannery

Hanna Dempsey

Chloe Colton

Ladies Winner



Lanes ==> Move 4 Lanes after each game Group

1 2 3 4 Total Position
Bowler 1

189 247 178 205 819 2

Bowler 2

222 255 224 171 872 1

Bowler 3

235 190 183 209 817 3

Bowler 4

149 210 163 139 661 5

Bowler 5

149 215 163 204 731 4Philip Watts

1/2 Senior - Men

ITBA Grand Prix 2016 - Group Finals

Game

Paul Stott (Snr)

Haulie Storan

Paddy Dunne

John Wilson



Lanes ==> Move 4 Lanes after each game Group

1 2 3 4 Total Position
Bowler 1

159 159 191 160 669 5

Bowler 2

225 160 194 162 741 2

Bowler 3

197 179 171 172 719 3

Bowler 4

221 149 211 173 754 1

Bowler 5

158 166 158 203 685 4

Theresa Watts

Pat Holmes

Dymphna Kestell

ITBA Grand Prix 2016 - Group Finals
3/4 Senior - Ladies

Game

Roisin Cloake

Ann Cullen



Lanes ==> Move 4 Lanes after each game Group

1 2 3 4 Total Position
Bowler 1

238 213 249 211 911 1

Bowler 2

171 191 209 247 818 3

Bowler 3

175 191 146 171 683 5

Bowler 4

206 160 221 179 766 4

Bowler 5

222 213 268 171 874 2

Paddy Gibbons

Gavin Fox

Gareth Williams

ITBA Grand Prix 2016 - Group Finals
15/16 Team Ireland - Men

Game

Paul Stott (Jnr)

Jason Byrnes



Lanes ==> Move 4 Lanes after each game Group

1 2 3 4 Total Position
Bowler 1

232 235 221 172 860 1

Bowler 2

160 212 167 266 805 3

Bowler 3

235 236 197 169 837 2

Bowler 4

155 181 136 151 623 5

Bowler 5

125 160 223 172 680 4

Amanda Larkin

Yvonne Randell

Martina Shortt

ITBA Grand Prix 2016 - Group Finals
13/14 Team Ireland - Ladies

Game

Sarah Flannery

Carol Catchpole



Lanes ==> Move 4 Lanes after each game Group

1 2 3 4 Total Position
Bowler 1

222 199 189 228 838 2

Bowler 2

135 227 227 209 798 3

Bowler 3

220 163 182 214 779 4

Bowler 4

215 276 246 233 970 1

Bowler 5

157 153 150 187 647 5

Calvin Malone

Aidan Byrne

Ciaran Watts

ITBA Grand Prix 2016 - Group Finals
9/10 Junior U19/24 - Boys

Game

Craig Grattan

Stephen Dunne



Lanes ==> Move 4 Lanes after each game Group

1 2 3 4 Total Position
Bowler 1

0 0 0 0

Bowler 2

151 106 148 106 511 4

Bowler 3

154 247 197 183 781 1

Bowler 4

179 167 202 150 698 2

Bowler 5

173 156 143 201 673 3

Hanna Dempsey

Sarah Dunne

Niamh Watts

ITBA Grand Prix 2016 - Group Finals
11/12 Junior U19/24 - Girls

Game

Shauna Collins

Megan Quinn



Lanes ==> Move 4 Lanes after each game Group

1 2 3 4 Total Position
Bowler 1

207 180 176 176 739 5

Bowler 2

212 188 181 193 774 3

Bowler 3

191 177 213 191 772 4

Bowler 4

187 236 232 187 842 1

Bowler 5

193 220 205 204 822 2

Jack Bruton

Lorcan Staines

Jack Doyle

ITBA Grand Prix 2016 - Group Finals
5/6 Junior U16 - Boys

Game

Sean O'Connor

Mark Dunne



Lanes ==> Move 4 Lanes after each game Group

1 2 3 4 Total Position
Bowler 1

0 0 0 0

Bowler 2

160 186 157 200 703 2

Bowler 3

113 136 196 171 616 4

Bowler 4

134 128 188 168 618 3

Bowler 5

148 175 171 215 709 1

Niamh Whistler

Aimee Whistler

Chloe Colton

ITBA Grand Prix 2016 - Group Finals
7/8 Junior U16 - Girls

Game

Aoife Lawlor

Sinead Kearney



Section Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Total Games Average
Boys Under 19/24 Aidan Byrne 215 276 246 233 226 199 236 234 1865 8 233.1
Mens Adult Paul Stott (Jnr) 238 213 249 211 207 1118 5 223.6
Mens Seniors Haulie Storan 222 255 224 171 259 187 1318 6 219.7
Mens Adult Gareth Williams 222 213 268 171 874 4 218.5
Boys Under 16 Lorcan Staines 187 236 232 187 240 239 187 1508 7 215.4
Boys Under 19/24 Craig Grattan 222 199 189 228 838 4 209.5
Ladies Adult Amanda Larkin 235 236 197 169 837 4 209.3
Boys Under 16 Jack Doyle 193 220 205 204 822 4 205.5
Ladies Adult Sarah Flannery 232 235 221 172 169 188 217 1434 7 204.9
Mens Seniors Paul Stott (Snr) 189 247 178 205 819 4 204.8
Mens Adult Jason Byrnes 171 191 209 247 818 4 204.5
Mens Seniors Paddy Dunne 235 190 183 209 817 4 204.3
Girls Under 19/24 Hanna Dempsey 154 247 197 183 173 192 257 223 1626 8 203.3
Ladies Adult Carol Catchpole 160 212 167 266 805 4 201.3
Boys Under 19/24 Stephen Dunne 135 227 227 209 798 4 199.5
Boys Under 19/24 Calvin Malone 220 163 182 214 779 4 194.8
Boys Under 16 Mark Dunne 212 188 181 193 774 4 193.5
Boys Under 16 Jack Bruton 191 177 213 191 772 4 193.0
Mens Adult Gavin Fox 206 160 221 179 766 4 191.5
Ladies Seniors Ann Cullen 225 160 194 162 741 4 185.3
Boys Under 16 Sean O'Connor 207 180 176 176 739 4 184.8
Mens Seniors Philip Watts 149 215 163 204 731 4 182.8
Ladies Seniors Pat Holmes 221 149 211 173 168 174 1096 6 182.7
Ladies Seniors Theresa Watts 197 179 171 172 719 4 179.8
Girls Under 16 Sinead Kearney 160 186 157 200 703 4 175.8
Girls Under 19/24 Sarah Dunne 179 167 202 150 698 4 174.5
Ladies Seniors Dymphna Kestell 158 166 158 203 685 4 171.3
Mens Adult Paddy Gibbons 175 191 146 171 683 4 170.8
Ladies Adult Martina Shortt 125 160 223 172 680 4 170.0
Girls Under 19/24 Niamh Watts 173 156 143 201 673 4 168.3
Ladies Seniors Roisin Cloake 159 159 191 160 669 4 167.3
Mens Seniors John Wilson 149 210 163 139 661 4 165.3
Girls Under 16 Chloe Colton 148 175 171 215 115 824 5 164.8
Boys Under 19/24 Ciaran Watts 157 153 150 187 647 4 161.8
Ladies Adult Yvonne Randell 155 181 136 151 623 4 155.8
Girls Under 16 Aimee Whistler 134 128 188 168 618 4 154.5
Girls Under 16 Niamh Whistler 113 136 196 171 616 4 154.0
Girls Under 19/24 Megan Quinn 151 106 148 106 511 4 127.8
Girls Under 19/24 Shauna Collins 0 0 0.0
Girls Under 16 Aoife Lawlor 0 0 0.0

Total Games Average
Boys Under 19/24 4927 24 205.3
Mens Adult 4259 21 202.8
Boys Under 16 4615 23 200.7
Mens Seniors 4346 22 197.5
Ladies Adult 4379 23 190.4
Ladies Seniors 3910 22 177.7
Girls Under 19/24 3508 20 175.4
Girls Under 16 2761 17 162.4

Section

ITBA Grand Prix 2016 - Statistics


